Woody

HE:
wmEE
-f B

36 HE®: 0 136
Unknown
Cleopatra, Queen of Denial - Pam Tillis

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

9-10

11-12
13-16

17-20

21-28

29-32

33-36

REPEAT

Two Egyptians (right hand up, left hand down, palms down)
Two Egyptians (left hand up, right hand down, palms down)
Repeat beats 1-2 with palms up
Repeat beats 3-4 with palms up

Two "rides" to the right

Two "rides" to the left

Slap right thigh with left hand, slap left thigh with right hand, slap right knee with left hand,
slap left knee with right hand

Bend forward & touch floor, bend back & touch floor, jump up & clap
Roll hands over & over up in air from left to right

Slap right side left hand, slap left side with right hand, grab left buttock with left hand, right
buttock with right hand
Jump forward, jump back& turn ¥4 turn left, jump forward, jump back



https://www.copperknob.co.uk/zh-TW/stepsheets/46981/woody

