Woody



拍數: 36 牆數: 0 級數:

編舞者: Unknown

音樂: Cleopatra, Queen of Denial - Pam Tillis



1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8	Two Egyptians (right hand up, left hand down, palms down) Two Egyptians (left hand up, right hand down, palms down) Repeat beats 1-2 with palms up Repeat beats 3-4 with palms up
9-10 11-12 13-16	Two "rides" to the right Two "rides" to the left Slap right thigh with left hand, slap left thigh with right hand, slap right knee with left hand, slap left knee with right hand
17-20 21-28	Bend forward & touch floor, bend back & touch floor, jump up & clap Roll hands over & over up in air from left to right
29-32 33-36	Slap right side left hand, slap left side with right hand, grab left buttock with left hand, right buttock with right hand Jump forward, jump back& turn $\frac{1}{4}$ turn left, jump forward, jump back
REPEAT	